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Event-No. 217
50m Butterfly Women Final

Final Age Group 2014 and younger

Name

Gretje Amber Petersen
Finja Scholl

Victoria Sge

Hely Margo Riedel
Leni Kehler

Helene Ferkinghoff
Anna Héollger

Elise Kramke

Final Age Group 2013
Felicia Gallasch

Nika Kruel

Mavie Yuasa

Mathilde Ngrskov Kaltoft
Paula Starke

Wenke Tiirmer

Neele Schupp

Fiene Brocke

Final Age Group 2012
Luisa Ava Wilczek
Kashia Brabandt
Josefine Miiller
Ingrid Lampke
Yasmin Vissing Sig
Nele Obst

Lindsay Komar

Zoe Kaiser

Final Age Group 2011

Emma Klug Christensen
Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Frieda Voss

Isabella Dewerne

Agnes Elmquist

Alva Ekstrom

Greta Sosinski

Martha Leidel

Lane

ONOUNHLAhWNR ONOUHLhWNR ONOUHAWNER

ONOUHARWNR

YoB
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NOC Team

GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER TSV Klausdorf

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER PSV Schwerin

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Klausdorf

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Saalfelder SV

Entry Time
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45.92
43.00
41.00
39.92
40.30
42.87
43.26
52.16

40.92
40.23
39.40
34.76
37.73
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42.04

35.48
34.38
33.58
32.52
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33.74
35.04
35.50
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